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Hartmann, Bernd
Demel, Kurt
Gmiinder, Dr. Helmut
Ohmig, Ernst
Ehrenberger, Giinter
Keppler, Gerhard
Lobitz, Dietmar
Lobitz, Ingeborg
Vettermann, Bernd
Laufer, Siegfried
Dortzbach, Jiirgen
Herb, Hans Peter
Herzog, Harald
Jenne, Hermann
Rossbach, Otmar
Kochenburger, Klaudia
Grosskopf, Friedbert

Wagenblass, Heinrich

Sportpistole Auflage
06.05.2022 Eschelbach

Eschelbach [AK]
Hilsbach [AK]
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Meckesheim [AK]
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Sinsheim [AK]
Eschelbronn [AK]
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98,0 292,0
97,0 289,0
96,0 287,0
96,0 285,0
98,0 282,0
99,0 279,0
90,0 279,0
87,0 277,0
97,0 276,0
94,0 276,0
91,0 274,0
92,0 272,0
89,0 271,0
94,0 268,0
93,0 264,0
93,0 262,0
82,0 245,0
0,0
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